REFRESHMENTS

WATER 0.51 15
SPARKLING WATER 33cl 3
SOFT DRINKS 25
SOFT DRINKS AS MIXER 2
ENERGY DRINK 4
ENERGY DRINK AS MIXER 3
JUICES 25
ICE TEA 25
COLD BEVERAGES
FRAPPE 3
FREDDO ESPRESSO K}
FREDO CAPPUCCINO 3
ICE LATTE 3
ICE AMERICANO K}
NESCAFE 3
ESPRESSO K}
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 4
CAPPUCCINO 4
CAFE LATIE K}
AMERICANO K}
A SHOT OF FLAVOUR 0.5

DRAUGHTBEER ;. s

LEON 3 45
SAN MIGUEL 3.5 5

BEERS

SAN MIGUEL FRESCA
HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS
CORONA

GUINESS 50cl

CIDERS

REKORDELING 33cl
KOPPABERG 50CL

oy O B P O

~N b0

TONICS & MIXERS ...,

BRITVIC TONIC 2.5
LOW CAL TONIC 2.5
CUCUMBER 25
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 25

LIQUEUR, SPIRITS

MALIBU
BAILEY'S
MASTICHA
JAGERMEISTER
CAMPARI
APEROL
ZIVANIA
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BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PORTOFINO

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB
BROCMAN'S

HENDRICK'S

GINMARE

MONKEY 47

MCQUEEN CITRUS
MCQUEEN BLACKCURRANT
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK
BULLDOG

BRANDY &
COGNAC

BRANDY VSOP
ALEXANDRION 7*
HENNESSY VS

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

AU PREMIUM

AU BLACK GRAPE

AU GREEN WATERMELON
AU COSMIC BERRIES

RUM

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA 7Y.0

BARCELO IMPERIAL
BARCELO ONYX

BARCELO DORADO

WHISKEY
&BOURBON

EVAN WILLIAMS
JACK DANIELS
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y.0
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.0
MONKEY SHOULDER

TEQUILLA

SILVER
REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO
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Scl  70cl
6 120
12.5
6.5
7 130
8 160
8 165
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TIKI TAKA  (SWEET & SOUR) 10.5

RUM . PINEAPPLE & FRESH LIME JUICE
FALERNUM . PASSIONFRUIT

OCEAN MIST  (REFRESHING) 12
GIN MARE . BLACK CHERRY . TONIC WATER

OCEAN QUEEN  (sweEeT) 10

BROCKMAN'S GIN . STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON . LIME JUICE . SODA WATER

SIGNATURE MAI TAI (sweeTasour) 10

WHITE RUM . DARK RUM .. PASSION FRUIT
LIQUER . LIME JUICE . ALMONDS

SEADUCTION  (spicy) 9.5

RUM . BLACKBERRY LIQUER . LYNCHEE
FRENCH VANILLA . LIME JUICE

DREAMS  (SWEET & SOUR) 9.5

STOLICHNAYA VODKA . PINEAPPLE JUICE
CUCUMBER . LIME . GREEN APPLE

NAVY SEALS (spicy) 9.5

TEQUILLA . PINK GRAPEFRUIT .
WINTER CHILLI . CITRUS

THE KRAKEN (sweET) 10

GIN . PASSIONFRUIT . PEACH . VANILLA
FRESH LIME JUICE

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

COSMIC LOVE 15

AU COSMIC BERRIES VODKA .
STRAWBERRY . PROSECCO

GO WITH THE CHERRY FLOW 15

AU RED CHERRY VODKA .
ELDERFLOWER . PROSECCO

THINK PINK 15
AU PINK LEMONADE VODKA . PEACH .

PROSECCO

CLASSICS

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10
MOJTO (CLASSIC OR FLAVOURED) 9
HUGO 9
APEROL SPRITZ 9
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 9
NEGRONI 10
PALOMA 9
OLD FASHION 9
PINA COLADA 9
STRAWBERRY MARAGARITA 9
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DRIED GRAPEFRUIT . PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA

PORTOFINO 14.5
LEMON . DRY LEMON . ROSEMARY . TONIC
GORDON'S PINK 8.5
FRESH STRAWBERRY . LOW CAL TONIC
BROCKMANS 9
DRIED GRAPEFRUIT . PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA

GIN MARE 10.5
LOW CALORIES TONIC . OLIVES

HENDRICK'S 10.5
CUCUMBER . ROSE BUDS . CUCUMBER WATER
MCcQUEEN CITRUS 10.5
ORANGE . TONIC WATER

MCcQUEEN BLACKCURRANT 10.5
LEMON . TONIC WATER

MONKEY 47 123

DRIED GRAPEFRUIT . TONIC WATER

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARD & GINGER 8.5
DRIED LEMON . GINGER . TONIC WATER
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CHAMPAGNE

MAISON CASTLE ICE BRUT
MAISON CASTLE ICE ROSE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

MOET & CHANDON ROSE

MOET & CHANDONT ICE

DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE
LAMBORGHINI BRUT PLATINUM
LAMBORGHINI THE LEGEND ROSE
LAMBROGHINI BRUT ICE

WINE BY THE GLASS

DRY WHITE

DRY ROSE

DRY RED

PROSECCO

PINK MOSCATO TOSTI
MOSCATO AMORE PETALO
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO

WHITE .

TSIAKKAS XINISTERI
TSIAKKAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
TSIAKKAS PROMARA

LAMBORGHINI GRACHETTO
LUXE COLLECTION

RE_D 70cl

MOUKLOS TSIAKKAS

VLASSIDES SHIRAZ

TSIAKKAS VAMVAKADA
LAMBORGHINI BLU LUXE COLLECTION

ROSE ...

TSIAKKAS RODINOS
VLASSIDES GRIFOS

SPARKLING ..

PINK MOSCATO TOSTI
PROSECCO

BOTTEGA MOSCATO

BOTTEGA GOLD

EDDIAL VLASSIDES
LAMBORGHINI PROSECCO p.o.c

30
30
120
140
160
450
120
140
160

5.5
5.5
5.5

6.5

21

23
26
65

21
26
30
100

2]
21

20
25
30
40
38
50

SHISHA

ORIGINAL EXPERIENCE
BLUE MIST

PEACH & PASSIONFRUIT
DOUBLE APPLE

MINT

STRAWBERRY

WATERMELON

FOOD

FRUIT PLATTER 20

CHICKEN TORTILLA
SERVED WITH POTATO WEDGES

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER
SERVED WITH POTATO WEDGES

PIZZA MARGHARITA
CHICKEN SALAD

CHICKEN BAO BUNS

35

LARGE

30

14

15

14

13

13
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